Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

Young Israel of Hancock Park
225 S La Brea Ave

Los Angeles, CA 90036

ORDER #006143

Culinary Creations by Chumie

Chumie Vann
(818) 300-5687

Order Date: February 28, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: MARCH 7TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
Social Hall (Upstairs)

Banquet Table, Queen
UPSTAIR IN SOCIAL HALL

Patio Area (Downstairs)

Banquet Table, Queen
Lippa Cocktail Table - Gold W. White Marble Top
DOWNSTAIR ON PATIO

@

Banquet Low Cocktail Table 36"
DOWNSTAIR ON PATIO

Custom: Velvet Lamp Shades with Fringe (NO LIGHTS)

TO HANG OVER THE BUFFET AREA | COLOR: EMERALD 360 | HUNTER
GREEN TASSELS

Services
Trucking Fee
Install Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 03/03/2025 @ 05:22 PM PST

Qtty Price

8 $18.00

Total Social Hall (Upstairs)

2 $18.00
4 $125.00
6 $12.00
3 $350.00

Total Patio Area (Downstairs)

1 $225.00
2 $175.00
2 $175.00

T

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$144.00

$144.00

$36.00

$500.00

§72.00

$1,050.00

$1,658.00

$225.00
$350.00

$350.00

$1,802.00
$925.00
$0.00
($270.30)
$2,456.70
($0.00)
$2,456.70
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