

ORDER #006143

Culinary Creations by Chumie Chumie Vann (818) 300-5687

Order Date: February 28, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Young Israel of Hancock Park 225 S La Brea Ave Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: MARCH 7TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Social Hall (Up	ostairs)				
	Banquet Table, Queen UPSTAIR IN SOCIAL HALL	8	\$18.00	Т	\$144.00
		Total Social Hall (Upstairs)			\$144.00
Patio Area (Do	ownstairs)				
	Banquet Table, Queen	2	\$18.00	Т	\$36.00
	Lippa Cocktail Table - Gold W. White Marble Top DOWNSTAIR ON PATIO	4	\$125.00	Т	\$500.00
	Banquet Low Cocktail Table 36" DOWNSTAIR ON PATIO	6	\$12.00	Т	\$72.00
	Custom: Velvet Lamp Shades with Fringe (NO LIGHTS) TO HANG OVER THE BUFFET AREA COLOR: EMERALD 360 HUNTER GREEN TASSELS	3	\$350.00	Т	\$1,050.00
		Total Patio Area (Downstairs)		irs)	\$1,658.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
	Install Fee	2	\$175.00		\$350.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$175.00		\$350.00
Notes			Total Produ	icte:	\$1,802.00
Notes		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$1,802.00	
		Т	Taxes (tax excempt):		\$0.00
			Discounts:		(\$270.30)
		Total:		\$2,456.70	
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balaı	nce:	\$2,456.70